The P&S Titan Series of electronic fluorescent dimmers have
key features designed to increase installer productivity. Each
dimmer comes with all the screwless wall plate components
necessary for single-gang or multi-gang installations. No
need for installer to order any additional components such as
long-lead time custom wall plates to finish the job. They are
able to get in and complete the installation with everything
right out of the box, increasing their productivity by finishing

For more information on these and other P&S products refer to our Catalog or visit our web site.
CDADAPTORKIT
** Requires PWP120277 Power Pack.
Catalog Ratings Input Load
Number Description Voltage Ballast (A) Incan. (A) Motor (HP)
Power Pack
PWP120277 Power Pack 24VDC 20 20 1†
Constructed with environmentally friendly materials and is RoHS compliant.
† HP Rated at 120/250VAC.
†† Output is 225mA with relay connected.
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Catalog Number Description Ratings Narrow or Wide
2 Wire Fluorescent
CDFB5* 2 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole, Slide-to-OFF 5A, 120V Narrow
CDFB8* 8A, 120V Narrow
CDFB10* 10A, 120V Wide
CDFB16* 16A, 120V Wide
PCDFB7277* 7A, 277V Wide
CDFB10-277* 10A, 277V Wide
CDFB53P* 2 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole/3-Way, Preset 5A, 120V Narrow
CDFB83P* 8A, 120V Narrow
CDFB103P* 10A, 120V Wide
CDFB163P* 16A, 120V Wide
CDFB73P277* 7A, 277V Wide
CDFB103P277* 10A, 277V Wide
3 Wire Fluorescent
CD3FB16* 3 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole, Slide-to-OFF 16A, 120V Narrow
CD3FB10277* 10A, 277V Narrow
CD3FB163P* 3 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole/3-Way, Preset 16A, 120V Narrow
CD3FB103P277* 10A, 277V Wide
4 Wire Fluorescent**
CD4FB* 4 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole, Slide-to-OFF 24VDC Narrow
CD4FB3P* 4 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole/3-Way, Preset 24VDC Narrow
Adaptor Kit

.4"
Fins: NOT Removed Fins: Removed
Dimmer 1-Gang 2-Gang 3- or More Gang 2-Gang 3- or More Gang
Catalog No. Installation Installation Installation Installation Installation
CDFB5 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A
CDFB8 8A 8A 8A 7.7A 6.3A
CDFB53P 5A 5A 5A 5A 5A
CDFB83P 8A 8A 8A 7.7A 6.3A
CDFB10 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A
CDFB16 16A 16A 16A n/a n/a
CDFB7-277 7A 7A 7A 7A 7A
CDFB10-277 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A
CDFB103P 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A
CDFB163P 16A 16A 16A n/a n/a
CDFB73P-277 7A 7A 7A 7A 7A
CDFB103P-277 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A
CD3FB16 16A 16A 16A 16A 16A
CD3FB163P 16A 16A 16A 16A 16A
CD3FB10277 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A
CD3FB103P277 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A